Skip Parker Music
2026 Music Entertainment Calendar

Date Time Community

Jan
Thu 15 3:00 Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri 16 11:00 Amberlin at the Station - Sachse
Fri 16 3:00 Preshyterian Village North Terrace 3
Mon 19 6:30 Atria Canyon Creek
Wed 28 3:00 Preshyterian Village North Terrace 1
Feb
Wed 4 4:00 Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Thu 5 3:00 Discovery Village Southlake
Mon 16 6:30 Atria Canyon Creek
Wed 18 3:00 Brookdale Farmers Branch
Thu 19 3:00 Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri 20 3:00 Preshyterian Village North Terrace 1
Wed 25 3:00 Presbyterian Village North Terrace 1
Mar
Wed 4 4:00 Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Mon 16 6:30 Atria Canyon Creek
Thu 19 3:00 Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri 20 3:00 Presbyterian Village North Terrace 3
Wed 25 3:00 Preshyterian Village North Terrace 1
Apr
Thu 9 3:00 Discovery Village Southlake
Thu 16 3:00 Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri 17 3:00 PVN NorthTerracel
Mon 20 6:30 Atria Canyon Creek
Wed 22 3:00 PVN NorthTerrace 1
May
Fri 15 3:00 PVN North Terrace 3
Mon 18 6:30 Atria Canyon Creek
Thu 21 3:00 Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Wed 27 3:00 PVN NorthTerrace 1

Fri 29 3:30 Discovery Village Lewisville



Jun
Wed
Thu
Mon
Thu
Fri
Wed

Jul
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed

Aug
Mon
Thu
Fri
Wed

Sep
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed

Oct
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed

Nov
Mon
Wed
Thu
Fri
Wed

15
18
19
24

16
17
20
22

17
20
21
26

16
17
18
21
23

15
16
19
28

16
18
19
20
25

4:00
3:00
6:30
3:00
3:00
3:00

3:00
3:00
6:30
3:00

6:30
3:00
3:00
3:00

4:00
3:00
3:00
6:30
3:00

3:00
3:00
6:30
3:00

6:30
4:00
3:00
3:00
3:00

Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Discovery Village Southlake

Atria Canyon Creek

Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
PVN North Terrace 1

PVN North Terrace 1

Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
PVN North Terrace 3

Atria Canyon Creek

PVN North Terrace 1

Atria Canyon Creek

Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
PVN North Terrace 1

PVN North Terrace 1

Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
PVN North Terrace 3

Atria Canyon Creek

PVN North Terrace 1

Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
PVN North Tererace 1

Atria Canyon Creek

PVN North Tererace 1

Atria Canyon Creek

Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
PVN North Terrace 3

PVN North Terrace 1



Dec
Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed

17
18
21
23

3:00
3:30
6:30
3:00

Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Discovery Village Southlake Dinner Show
Atria Canyon Creek

PVN North Terrace 1



	Sheet1

