

# Skip Parker Music

## 2026 Music Entertainment Calendar

	<b>Date</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Community</b>
<b>Jan</b>			
Thu	15	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	16	11:00	Amberlin at the Station - Sachse
Fri	16	3:00	Presbyterian Village North Terrace 3
Mon	19	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Wed	28	3:00	Presbyterian Village North Terrace 1
<b>Feb</b>			
Wed	4	4:00	Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Thu	5	3:00	Discovery Village Southlake
Mon	16	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Wed	18	3:00	Brookdale Farmers Branch
Thu	19	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	20	3:00	Presbyterian Village North Terrace 1
Wed	25	3:00	Presbyterian Village North Terrace 1
<b>Mar</b>			
Wed	4	4:00	Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Mon	16	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Thu	19	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	20	3:00	Presbyterian Village North Terrace 3
Wed	25	3:00	Presbyterian Village North Terrace 1
<b>Apr</b>			
Thu	9	3:00	Discovery Village Southlake
Thu	16	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	17	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1
Mon	20	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Wed	22	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1
<b>May</b>			
Fri	15	3:00	PVN North Terrace 3
Mon	18	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Thu	21	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Wed	27	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1
Fri	29	3:30	Discovery Village Lewisville

**Jun**

Wed	3	4:00	Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Thu	4	3:00	Discovery Village Southlake
Mon	15	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Thu	18	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	19	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1
Wed	24	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1

**Jul**

Thu	16	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	17	3:00	PVN North Terrace 3
Mon	20	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Wed	22	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1

**Aug**

Mon	17	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Thu	20	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	21	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1
Wed	26	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1

**Sep**

Wed	16	4:00	Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Thu	17	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	18	3:00	PVN North Terrace 3
Mon	21	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Wed	23	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1

**Oct**

Thu	15	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	16	3:00	PVN North Tererace 1
Mon	19	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Wed	28	3:00	PVN North Tererace 1

**Nov**

Mon	16	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Wed	18	4:00	Brookdale Clubhill Ind Living
Thu	19	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	20	3:00	PVN North Terrace 3
Wed	25	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1

**Dec**

Thu	17	3:00	Brookdale Clubhill Assisted Living
Fri	18	3:30	Discovery Village Southlake Dinner Show
Mon	21	6:30	Atria Canyon Creek
Wed	23	3:00	PVN North Terrace 1